
Fol low us on social :



Pimientos de Padron – Traditional Spanish 
peppers with Maldon Salt

Pan Mixto – A selection of breads served with 
homemade alioli and balsamic oil

Ensalada de Tomate – Heritage tomato salad 
with red onion, olives and balsamic glaze

Aceitunas Mixtas – A selection of marinated
mixed olives

Boquerones – Fresh marinated anchovies

Coliflor Rebozada – Deep fried cauliflower 
served with alioli dip

Tosta de Queso de Cabra - Goats cheese 
served on toasted baguette with a homemade 
red pepper jam

Buñuelo de zanahoria, calabacín y garbanzos  
Carrot, courgette and chickpea fritter served 
with sundried tomatoes

Tortilla Española – Spanish omelette with 
potatoes and onions

Champinones al Ajillo – Mushrooms sauteed in 
garlic, olive oil and herbs served with toasted 
bread (cheese can be added)

Chile de Frijol Mixto – Mixed bean chilli

Calamar Crujiente – Crispy squid served with 
fresh lemon and homemade alioli 

Gambas Pil Pil – Prawns with chilli, garlic and 
olive oil served with toasted bread

Lubina Frita – Pan fried seabass served with 
roasted mediterranean vegetables

Bacalao Frito – Cod coated in batter and
deep fried

Charcuteria – Serrano ham, chorizo, lomo and 
salchichon served with olives

Queso – Mixed cheeses served with olives, 
quince, walnuts and piparra peppers

Vegetariana – Sundried tomatoes, artichokes, 
piquillo peppers, pearl peppers and olives 

Patatas Bravas – Deep fried potatoes with a spicy 
tomato sauce
Small £4.00     Large £5.95

Patatas Alioli - Deep fried potatoes with homemade alioli
Small £4.00     Large £5.95

Patatas Riojana – Fried potatoes with chorizo, onions 
and peppers
Small £4.75     Large £6.50

Albóndigas – Homemade beef and pork 
meatballs in a tomato sauce

Chorizo – Chorizo cooked in red wine

Pollo a la Andaluza (Andalusian-style Chicken) 
Chicken thighs served in a Spanish style tomato 
sauce served with toasted bread

Estofado de Cordero – Slow cooked lamb stew

Alitas de Pollo Fritas – Deep fried salt and pepper 
chicken wings

Para Picar NIBBLES Verduras VEGETABLES

PescadO FISH

Tapas Frias COLD TAPAS

Patatas POTATOES

Croquetas CROQUETTES

Carnes MEAT

V

V

VE

VE

VE

VE

VE

£12.95

£8.95

£9.50

£8.75

£7.50

£8.00

£8.25

£8.25

£8.75

£8.25

£9.75

£9.95

£8.50

V VE GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

V

V GF

GF

Croquetas de Espinacas - Spinach croquettes 

Croquetas de Bacalao – Cod croquettes

Croquetas de Chorizo y Jalapeño – Chorizo and 
jalapeno croquettes

Croquetas de Serrano – Serrano ham croquettes

Croquetas Mixtas – A selection of croquettes

V

Please advise us regarding any allergies or intolerances when placing your order. 
As advised by the FSA in multiple tests, food cannot be made 100% allergen free 
even after all reasonable measures have been taken. If you have a severe allergy, 
please let a member of our team know. 

V
V

VE
VE

VE

GF
GF

GF

£5.95 £6.50

£8.95

£7.25

£6.50

£6.50

£7.95

£4.95

£5.95

£4.00

£5.75

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.50

(Add to any plate serrano ham +£2.50, manchego cheese +£2.00,
4 slices of toasted baguette +£1.50, or add artichokes +£1.25)

V

V

VE

VE GF

V Vegetarian Vegan Gluten FreeVE

V

V

V

V

GF

V VE GF

GF

GF


