

- MENU

- MENU -



	VERDURAS VEGETABLES	
£5.95	Coliflor Rebozada - Deep fried couliflower served with alioli dip V G	£6.50
£4.95	Tosta de Queso de Cabra - Goats cheese served on toasted baguette with a homemade	£8.95
£5.95	Buñuelo de zanahoria, calabacín y garbanzos Carrot, courgette and chickpea fritter served	£7.25
£4.00	Tortilla Española - Spanish omelette with	£6.50
£5.75		
	garlic, olive oil and herbs served with toasted bread (cheese can be added) 👽 🕫	£6.50
£9.95	Chile de Frijol Mixto - Mixed bean chilli 🕚 🕫	£7.95
£9.50	PATATAS POTATOES	
£8.95	Patatas Bravas – Deep fried potatoes with a spicy tomato sauce V (1) G Small £4.00 Large £5.95	
ese +£2.00, +£1.25)	Patatas Alioli - Deep fried potatoes with homemade Small £4.00 Large £5.95	alioli V
		ns
£8.95	Small £4.75 Large £6.50	
£9.95	CROQUETAS CROQUETTES	
£12.95	Croquetas de Espinacas – Spinach croquettes 🔻	£7.50
		£8.00
£9.50	Croquetas de Chorizo y Jalapeño - Chorizo and jalapeno croquettes	£8.25
		£8.25
	Croquetas Mixtas - A selection of croquettes	£8.75
£8.75		
£8.25		
£9.75 ailable on request)	▼ Vegetarian ▼ Vegan ▼ Gluten Free	
	<u> </u>	
	£4.95 £5.95 £4.00 £5.75 £9.95 £9.50 £8.95 \$e.+£2.00, £1.25) £8.95 £9.95 £9.95 £9.75	E5.95 Coliflor Rebozada - Deep fried cauliflower served with aliali dip

Alitas de Pollo Fritas - Deep fried salt and pepper £8.50

chicken wings 🙃